ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

PROJECT: 000I-289
COUNTY: McCook

PCN: I6VD
TYPE OF WORK: Sign Repair

LOCATION: Along I90 fm MRM 356.00 to MRM 367.00

ENGINEER'S
ESTIMATE:
\$172,889.00
LETTING DATE:

7/21/2022

AWARDEE

	AWARDEE							
BIDDERS				BX Civil & Construction		Action Electrric		
				5200 W 9th St		5200 W 9th St		
				Sioux Falls, SD 57107		Sioux Falls, SD 57107		
BID SECURITY				Annual Bid Bond		Bid Bond		
BID ITEM	I ITFM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
NUMBER	II Lini	QUANTITI	Oitii	ONTTINOL	AWOUNT	OMIT I MOL	AWOON	
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00			
	Remove Concrete Footing(s)	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00			
110E0130	Remove Traffic Sign	8	Each	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00			
632E0014	1.75' Diameter Breakaway Support Concrete Footing	12	Ft	\$500.00	\$6,000.00			
632E0058	2.25' Diameter Fixed Support Concrete Footing	82	Ft	\$530.00	\$43,460.00			
632E1235	W6x20 Steel Post	301.8	Ft	\$235.00	\$70,923.00			
632E3113	Extruded Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	234.3	SqFt	\$55.00	\$12,886.50			
632E3115	Extruded Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity	758.5	SqFt	\$60.00	\$45,510.00			
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	32	SqFt	\$5.00	\$160.00			
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00			
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1	Each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			
							Invalid Bid -	
TOTALS:				\$219,439.50		Proposal form not notarized Proposal not stamped/sealed		